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ADDITIONAL CENTRAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMISSIONER (HQ) IN LEVEL 14 OF PAY 

MATRIX |PRE-REVISED PB-4 (Rs. 37400-67000 WITH GRADE PAY RS.10,000/-)| 

Rajesh Bansal 

|Jagmohan 

Kishan Lal Taneja 

Sandeep Kumar 
|Aggarwal 
K.L. Goyal 

Vijay Pal Singh 

Radha Krishan Singh 

Chandramauli 

Chakraborty 
Mridula Ghai 

Udita Chowdhary 
Pankaj 
Anita Sinha Dixit 

Rakeshshanker Mahesh 
Verma 

Shashi Bhushan Sinha 

Gautam Dixit 

Anil OK 

|Kumar Rohit 

D.Remmei 

Uma Mandal 

Educational 
Qualification 

B.Com, CA 

B.Com, CA, Adv. 
PGD in Computer 
& Information 

|Management and 
MBA 

B.Com., CA, 

B.Com.,CA, 

ICWA 

(Inter) 

MA 

B.Com, M.Com, CA 
Ph.D 

DRAFT SENIORITY LIST OF 

(Marketing) 

M.Com., CA, PGDCA, 01-07-1961 

B.Sc. (Hons), MBA 

M.Phil (Pol. Sci.) 

M.Sc. 
B.E. 

MA 

AS ON 09.10.2025 

MA, PhD 

MA 

MA 
B.Sc. MA (Sociology) 

B.Sc. (Hons.), M.Sc, 
LLB, PG Dip. In 
Universalising Socio 
Economic Security for 
the poor 

MA 

M.Sc. Expert of New 
|Learning Technology (e 
learning) 

Date of birth 

02-09-1959 

16-03-1963 

15-08-1963 

23-08-1964 

21-05-1965 

20-04-1964 

16-06-1968 

03-08-1967 

16-08-1962 

10-09-1966 

18-10-1965 

29-09-1965 

04-11-1964 

23-10-1966 

10-07-1965 

21-07-1967 

|21-08-1967 

05-01-1969 

Whether 
belongs to 

SCIST/ 

|Neither 

Neither 

Neither 

Neither 

Neither 

Neither 

Neither 

Neither 

Neither 

Neither 

Neither 
Neither 

Neither 

Neither 

Neither 

Neither 

Neither 

Neither 

ST 

SC 

Date of 

appointment to 
the Grade on 

regular basis 

03-07-20 14 

17-03-2017 

15-03-2017 

20-03-2017 

01-09-2017 

28-11-2018 

01-01-2019 

01-03-2019 

01-05-2019 

01.10.2019 

20.03.2023 
20.03.2023 

20.03.2023 

10-05-2023 

l01-09-2023 

|08-07-2024 

03-09-2024 

10-07-2025 

03.10.2025 

Remark 

Retired 

Retired 

Retired 

Retired 

Retired 

Expired 

Retired 

Retired 

Retired 

Retired 

Retired 
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